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16th HELLENIC RX-8 CLUB TRACK EVENT
2nd TRANS-BALKAN ROTARY TRACK WEEKEND

SERRES
RACING
cl/IRCUIT

HELLENIC RX-8 CLUB - TRANS-BALKAN ROTARY

Sorted on best lap time |

TRACK EVENT 2026

SATURDAY

Practice started at 7:55:38

Pos No.

ONOUTA~AWN

910
46
29
9
43
2
33
38
22
14
30
25
35
23
44
41
16
45
26
28
32
49
17
52
11
20
13
12
5
55
24
6
1
170
48
51
3
27
18
42
36
31
40
59
39
34
4
21

Name

SMIRLIS TEAM

AAAITTHZ KQONZTANTINOZ
ANTQNIOY XPHZTOZ
GEREKOS MARKOS

KAZAKOS TEAM

THE SHERIFF
AIAMANTOIOYAOZ XAPIZHZ
KYPIAZIAHZ CAR CENTER
MAMAFEQPIIOY MIXAAHZ
MAPTINOZ NIKOX
MAMAAOIMOYAOZ IOPAANHZ
KAPAMIMEPIAHZ ANAPEAZ
KEMMAX 192
2TPAKOMOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ
XATZHNIKOAAQY ANTQNIOZ
MAMATHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MIMANIAZ I'TQPIrox
KAMETANIKOAAZ NIKOZ
KOYPTIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KEZOYPHZ NIKOZ
2TEPIIONOYAOZ HAIAZ
MEPIKAHZ O MElAx
BAATZANHZ NMANNHZ
MANTOYAHZ ZTYAIANOZ
TZAKANIAZ INQPIrox
FEQPTOMNOYAOQOZ INQProx
AMBPOZIOY OQMAZ
ROTOR_LXS
KQNZTANTINIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MIMAKAAHZ TEQPIIOZ

FMX ANGEL

KAPPAZ ©OEOAQPOZ
AOYMANIAHZ AHMHTPIOX
MELIOS OIL

BAITEAHZ N'EQPI'IOZ

MHTPO XPHZTOX
TZIMMNOYKAZ 'EQPI10z
OEOAOZIAAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MNATZAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MANQAIAHZ AEQNIAAZ
TOJAGIC RASTKO
MANOYZAKHZ ANAPEAZ
MARICEVIC SRDAN
MANAHAAPAZ ANAPEAZ
TROGLIC MARIN

MILOS ARSIC

ROTOR

MAYPOZ AIAMANTHZ

Laps
46
14
22
52
16
47
24
41
49
20
39
48
25
34
31
18
26
27
27
15
39

9
12
28
18
37
34
18
21
15
19

3
53
15

5
15
12
26
11
38
12
31

Best Tm
1:19.011
1:28.371
1:28.664
1:28.765
1:29.017
1:29.620
1:30.347
1:30.871
1:33.420
1:33.972
1:34.554
1:34.606
1:34.661
1:35.227
1:35.378
1:35.578
1:36.138
1:36.267
1:36.851
1:37.312
1:39.398
1:39.974
1:40.289
1:40.348
1:40.664
1:41.341
1:41.422
1:41.608
1:41.728
1:42.277
1:42.576
1:42.656
1:42.863
1:43.356
1:43.591
1:44.988
1:46.423
1:46.505
1:46.633
1:47.769
1:47.857
1:47.896
1:51.110
1:53.377
1:55.961
1:56.088
2:00.543
2:00.714

Gap

9.360
0.293
0.101
0.252
0.603
0.727
0.524
2.549
0.552
0.582
0.052
0.055
0.566
0.151
0.200
0.560
0.129
0.584
0.461
2.086
0.576
0.315
0.059
0.316
0.677
0.081
0.186
0.120
0.549
0.299
0.080
0.207
0.493
0.235
1.397
1.435
0.082
0.128
1.136
0.088
0.039
3.214
2.267
2.584
0.127
4.455
0.171

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
21/2/2026 09:00

Diff S1Tm S2Tm
37.475 41.283

9.360 41.584 46.787
9.653 41.512 46.808
9.754 54.048
10.006 41.897 46.615
10.609 42.126 47.494
11.336 42.707 47.611
11.860 42.909 47.706
14.409 44.003 49.212
14.961 44,249 49.705
15.543 44,291 49.870
15.595 44,669 49.722
15.650 44.408 49.485
16.216 45.447 49.780
16.367 45.018 49.860
16.567 45.818 49.760
17.127 45.243 50.895
17.256 45.478 50.412
17.840 46.019 50.666
18.301 45.991 51.321
20.387 47.560 51.630
20.963 47.254 52.720
21.278 47.400 52.889
21.337 47.419 52.149
21.653 47.539 52.994
22.330 47.145 53.389
22.411 48.374 52.946
22.597 47.830 53.778
22.717 47.662 53.550
23.266 48.429 53.373
23.565 48.593 53.381
23.645 48.431 54.225
23.852 48.716 54.147
24.345 49.283 53.885
24.580 48.641 54.632
25.977 49.992 55.537
27.412 48.563 54.878
27.494 50.927 55.473
27.622 50.609 56.024
28.758 50.855 56.914
28.846 51.401 56.456
28.885 50.342 55.457
32.099 52.441 58.235
34.366 51.949 1:01.428
36.950 56.101 59.860
37.077
41.532 57.084 59.922
41.703 56.381 1:02.417

Model/Engine
PORSCHE
RX-8
RX-8
RX-8
BMW M3
RX-8
RX-8
SEAT IBIZA
RX-8
RX-8
SKODA FABIA
RX-8
RX-8
RX-8
RX-8
MX-5
RX-8
RX-8
FOCUS RS
RX-8
RX-8
RX-8
RX-8
MAZDA 3 MPS
RX-8
RX-8
MAZDA 3 MPS
RX-8
RX-8
RX-8
RX-8
RX-8
MX 5
RX-8
FORD EXPLORER
RX-8
RX-8
RX-8
RX-8
BMW E39
RX-8
RX-8
RX-8
RX-7
RX-8
RX-8
RX-8
RX-8

Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director
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