

HELLENIC RX-8 CLUB - TRANS-BALKAN ROTARY
Sorted on best lap time

TRACK EVENT 2026

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

SATURDAY

21/2/2026 09:00

Practice started at 7:55:38

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Gap	Diff	S1 Tm	S2 Tm	Model/Engine
1	910	SMIRLIS TEAM	46	1:19.011			37.475	41.283	PORSCHE
2	46	ΔΑΛΙΠΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ	14	1:28.371	9.360	9.360	41.584	46.787	RX-8
3	29	ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ	22	1:28.664	0.293	9.653	41.512	46.808	RX-8
4	9	GEREKOS MARKOS	52	1:28.765	0.101	9.754	54.048		RX-8
5	43	ΚΑΖΑΚΟΣ TEAM	16	1:29.017	0.252	10.006	41.897	46.615	BMW M3
6	2	THE SHERIFF	47	1:29.620	0.603	10.609	42.126	47.494	RX-8
7	33	ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΑΡΙΣΗΣ	24	1:30.347	0.727	11.336	42.707	47.611	RX-8
8	38	ΚΥΡΙΑΖΙΔΗΣ CAR CENTER	41	1:30.871	0.524	11.860	42.909	47.706	SEAT IBIZA
9	22	ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ	49	1:33.420	2.549	14.409	44.003	49.212	RX-8
10	14	ΜΑΡΤΙΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ	20	1:33.972	0.552	14.961	44.249	49.705	RX-8
11	30	ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΟΡΔΑΝΗΣ	39	1:34.554	0.582	15.543	44.291	49.870	SKODA FABIA
12	25	ΚΑΡΑΜΠΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ	48	1:34.606	0.052	15.595	44.669	49.722	RX-8
13	35	ΚΕΠΠΑΣ 192	25	1:34.661	0.055	15.650	44.408	49.485	RX-8
14	23	ΣΤΡΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ	34	1:35.227	0.566	16.216	45.447	49.780	RX-8
15	44	ΧΑΤΖΗΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ	31	1:35.378	0.151	16.367	45.018	49.860	RX-8
16	41	ΜΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ	18	1:35.578	0.200	16.567	45.818	49.760	MX-5
17	16	ΜΠΑΝΙΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ	26	1:36.138	0.560	17.127	45.243	50.895	RX-8
18	45	ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ	27	1:36.267	0.129	17.256	45.478	50.412	RX-8
19	26	ΚΟΥΡΤΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ	27	1:36.851	0.584	17.840	46.019	50.666	FOCUS RS
20	28	ΚΕΣΟΥΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ	15	1:37.312	0.461	18.301	45.991	51.321	RX-8
21	32	ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ	39	1:39.398	2.086	20.387	47.560	51.630	RX-8
22	49	ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ Ο ΜΕΓΑΣ	9	1:39.974	0.576	20.963	47.254	52.720	RX-8
23	17	ΒΑΛΤΣΑΝΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ	12	1:40.289	0.315	21.278	47.400	52.889	RX-8
24	52	ΜΑΝΤΟΥΔΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ	28	1:40.348	0.059	21.337	47.419	52.149	MAZDA 3 MPS
25	11	ΤΣΑΚΑΝΙΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ	18	1:40.664	0.316	21.653	47.539	52.994	RX-8
26	20	ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ	37	1:41.341	0.677	22.330	47.145	53.389	RX-8
27	13	ΑΜΒΡΟΣΙΟΥ ΘΩΜΑΣ	34	1:41.422	0.081	22.411	48.374	52.946	MAZDA 3 MPS
28	12	ROTOR_LXS	18	1:41.608	0.186	22.597	47.830	53.778	RX-8
29	5	ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ	21	1:41.728	0.120	22.717	47.662	53.550	RX-8
30	55	ΜΠΑΚΑΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ	15	1:42.277	0.549	23.266	48.429	53.373	RX-8
31	24	FMX ANGEL	19	1:42.576	0.299	23.565	48.593	53.381	RX-8
32	6	ΚΑΡΡΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ	3	1:42.656	0.080	23.645	48.431	54.225	RX-8
33	1	ΔΟΥΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ	53	1:42.863	0.207	23.852	48.716	54.147	MX 5
34	170	MELIOS OIL	15	1:43.356	0.493	24.345	49.283	53.885	RX-8
35	48	ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ	5	1:43.591	0.235	24.580	48.641	54.632	FORD EXPLORER
36	51	ΜΗΤΡΟ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ	15	1:44.988	1.397	25.977	49.992	55.537	RX-8
37	3	ΤΣΙΜΠΟΥΚΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ	12	1:46.423	1.435	27.412	48.563	54.878	RX-8
38	27	ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ	26	1:46.505	0.082	27.494	50.927	55.473	RX-8
39	18	ΜΠΑΤΣΑΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ	11	1:46.633	0.128	27.622	50.609	56.024	RX-8
40	42	ΜΑΝΩΛΙΔΗΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ	38	1:47.769	1.136	28.758	50.855	56.914	BMW E39
41	36	TOJAGIC RASTKO	12	1:47.857	0.088	28.846	51.401	56.456	RX-8
42	31	ΜΑΝΟΥΣΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ	31	1:47.896	0.039	28.885	50.342	55.457	RX-8
43	40	MARICEVIC SRDAN	3	1:51.110	3.214	32.099	52.441	58.235	RX-8
44	59	ΜΑΝΔΗΛΑΡΑΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ	2	1:53.377	2.267	34.366	51.949	1:01.428	RX-7
45	39	TROGLIC MARIN	7	1:55.961	2.584	36.950	56.101	59.860	RX-8
46	34	MILOS ARSIC	5	1:56.088	0.127	37.077			RX-8
47	4	ROTOR	4	2:00.543	4.455	41.532	57.084	59.922	RX-8
48	21	ΜΑΥΡΟΣ ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ	10	2:00.714	0.171	41.703	56.381	1:02.417	RX-8

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director


